POW022-CP
Corporation of America
The world’s leader in pneumatics
P
le
as
e
in

away trapped dust particles. This restores the element and enables repeated use of the element.
SpecificationsFeatures & Benefits
How To Order
Low Maintenance Filter
Port size
10 Rc 1
Element type
0 Cylindrical type
1Note) Step type
FN1 1 0 1 N - 10 - S 020
Filtration
005 5µm (Cylindrical type, Step type)
020 20µm (Cylindrical type)
Pressure gauge
Nil Without pressure gauge (with plug)
GNote) G46-15-02 (wetted parts: Brass)
Housing material
1 SUS304
Note) Only 5µm of filtration
is available.
Element length
1 250mm
2 500m
• A unique element design with back-flush
feature provides a filter to meet ISO14001
environment protecion standards.
• No need to replace filter element
• No generation of industrial waste
(clogged element)
• 2 types of element (cylindrical type
and step type) are available according to
type of dust.
Model FN1111 FN1101 FN1102 FN1112
Element dimension Ø65 x 250mm Ø65 x 500mm
Fluid Cleaning solvent, Coolant Note 1)
Operating pressure Maximum 1.0MPa
Fluid temperature Maximum 80°C (176° F)
Flow rate Note 2) 40L/min 80L/min
Port size Rc 1 (IN, OUT, DRAIN)
Material Case and cover: SUS304; O-ring: NBR/FPM
Element
Material SUS304
Construction Cylindrical type Step type Cylindrical type Step type
Filtration 5µm, 20µm 5µm 5µm, 20µm 5µm
Differential pressure 0.6MPaproof
Weight 13kg 12.5kg 15kg 14.5kg
Note 1) Refer to the fluid compatibility table on page 2 for details.
Note 2) Values under the following conditions:
Fluid: Water; Filtration: 20µm; Pressure drop: 0.02MPa or less
Seal material
N NBR
V FPM
Note) Contact SMC for the pressure gauge specifi-
cation for stainless steel wetted parts.
Element material
S SUS304
Installation Diagram